
4.9
125

.2
5

5.7
144

4.4
112

MOUNTING HOLES

  [5.5] (4x)
      0.22
MTG HOLES

6.0
[153] max. 

3.5
90

BLOCKED 
ENTRY

3.3
84

4.0
[98.5]

2.6
67

1" NPT

MOUNTING HOLES

SEAL RATING OF IP 65 ONLY ACHIEVED WHEN FULLY
LATCHED TO MATING HOOD AND WITH APPROPRIATE 
SEALINGGLANDS INSTALLED

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A REDRAWN IN SW 9/25/2006 BEM

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
MENCOM CORPORATION.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
MENCOM CORPORATION IS 
PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
& [MM]

MATERIAL

FINISH

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

Q.A.

COMMENTS:

NAME

TITLE:

SIZE

B
DWG.  NO. REV

WEIGHT: SCALE: 2:3

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

A

32 POLE SURFACE MOUNT
 W/ DOUBLE LEVERS,

1" NPT ENTRY

SHEET 1 OF 1

CHPT-32.6
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

MENCOM CORPORATIONCAM


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


